Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

nents. And also work hard over the long
run to maintain operator satisfaction.
HOW TO ORDER
To specify MML catalog listings, refer to
the order guides. They are based on a
modular cataloging system which gives
you the flexibility to choose the combina-
tion of feature options that best answers
the requirements of your application.
ORDER GUIDES
Solid State Switches
MML11 Pushbutton Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
Electronic Control Switches
MML21 Pushbutton Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72
MML24 Rocker Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Power Duty Switches
MML31 Pushbutton Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76
Indicators
MML41 Indicators/LED or Incandescent Display . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78
MML46 Indicators/LED or Incandescent Display . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78
Lenses and Buttons
MML51 Lenses/Incandescent or Non-lighted Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
MML52 Lenses/LED or Neon Display . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Mounting Hardware
MML61 Strip Mounting Frames . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83
MML72/73 Bezels and Mounting Clips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84
MML74 PWB Mount Support Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84
LED’s, Lamps, Receptacles
MML92/93 LED’s/Receptacles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85/88
MML91/93 Incandescent Lamps/Receptacles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 87/88
MML medical application. Intranvaneous fluid flow controller auto-
matically dispenses fluids for medications, therapy, and nutrition.
MML communications application. Mobile radio control keeps busi-
nesses in touch with employees on the road.
M
a
n
u
a
ls
Manual Switches MML Series
Miniature Manual Line
68 Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
MML CHARACTERISTICS
MML 10 Series MML 20 Series MML 30 Series MML 40 Series
Mechanical Lifetime* N/A
Pushbuttons–Momentary 1,000,000 250,000 100,000 ---
Pushbuttons–Alternate 100,000 100,000 100,000 ---
Rockers 100,000 250,000 100,000 ---
Electrical Lifetime*** N/A
Pushbuttons–Momentary 1,000,000 25,000 25,000 ---
Pushbuttons–Alternate 100,000 25,000 25,000 ---
Rockers 100,000 25,000 25,000 ---
Agency Ratings
UL File E53576 File E12252 File E12252 File E58932
CSA File L R4442 File LR4442 File LR4442 File LR4442
*95% Survival
**Lifetime at Full Rated Load
MML ELECTRICAL DATA
MML10 SERIES
Electrical Characteristics Integrated Circuit Function 5-24 VDC Sinking
Supply Current (Max.) 7 mA (Released)
8 mA (Operated no load)
Output Voltage (Operated) 0.3 Volt (Sinking 10 mA)
Output Leakage Current 5.0 µA